6:45 pm

6:50

7:45

8:25

8:30

PERSONNEL BOARD
Proposed Agenda
December 2, 2013

6:45 pm

Public Comment

Review of Requested Positions

Joint meeting with the Board of Selectmen to review references for
consultants for the Town Administrator search and potentially select a

consultant to conduct the search; discussion of next steps in process

Topics Not Reasonably Anticipated by the Chair 48 Hours in Advance of
the Meeting, if any.

Adjourn



	PERSONNEL BOARD
	Proposed Agenda

