PERSONNEL BOARD Proposed Agenda December 2, 2013 6:45 pm

6:45 pm	Public Comment
6:50	Review of Requested Positions
7:45	Joint meeting with the Board of Selectmen to review references for consultants for the Town Administrator search and potentially select a consultant to conduct the search; discussion of next steps in process
8:25	Topics Not Reasonably Anticipated by the Chair 48 Hours in Advance of the Meeting, if any.
8:30	Adjourn